
RACE FINAL
ORGANIZER: Slovakia Ring Agency s.r.o. DATE: 07.04.2024.   TIME: 18:00
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MMSR Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 8 Václav JANÍK CZE ORLEN I Janík Motorsport Kat. II (1.) 1:17.980 (1.) 1:17.974 (1.) 2:35.954 157.0 km/h
2 10 Petr VÍTEK CZE Climart Racing Team Kat. II (2.) 1:19.515 (2.) 1:20.170 (2.) 2:39.685 +0:03.731
3 1 Martin JUHAS SVK MRM Motorsport Galanta Kat. II (3.) 1:23.825 (4.) 1:23.318 (3.) 2:47.143 +0:11.189
4 9 Jiří ŠPALEK CZE Komvet Racing Kat. II (4.) 1:23.121 (3.) 1:25.421 (4.) 2:48.542 +0:12.588
5 12 Jiří SVOBODA CZE ORLEN I Janík Motorsport Kat. II (5.) 1:26.608 (5.) 1:26.531 (7.) 2:53.139 +0:17.185
6 14 Zdeněk CHUDOBA CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK Kat. II (6.) 1:26.986 (7.) 1:26.278 (6.) 2:53.264 +0:17.310
7 19 Marek RYBNÍČEK CZE LIQUI MOLY Racing Team Skupina 2 (1.) 1:26.676 (6.) 1:27.034 (8.) 2:53.710 +0:17.756
8 11 David DĚDEK CZE ORLEN I Janík Motorsport Kat. II (7.) 1:28.247 (8.) 1:25.606 (5.) 2:53.853 +0:17.899
9 4 Martin MATUŠKA SVK Matuška Motoršport o.z. Kat. II (8.) 1:32.135 (9.) 1:30.953 (9.) 3:03.088 +0:27.134

10 15 Tereza MACHOVÁ CZE Tereza Machová Kat. II (9.) 1:32.308 (10.) 1:31.591 (10.) 3:03.899 +0:27.945
11 25 Mojmír ČAMBAL SVK RS-team Skupina 3 (1.) 1:33.300 (11.) 1:32.452 (11.) 3:05.752 +0:29.798
12 3 Viliam LIEDL SVK Windscape Racing Team Kat. II (10.) 1:34.381 (12.) 1:34.370 (13.) 3:08.751 +0:32.797
13 32 Zoltán LOVÁSZ SVK Zoltán Lovász Skupina 4 (1.) 1:35.064 (14.) 1:34.263 (12.) 3:09.327 +0:33.373
14 24 Pavel BEJDA CZE GT2 Motorsport s.r.o. Skupina 3 (2.) 1:34.959 (13.) 1:35.421 (14.) 3:10.380 +0:34.426
15 33 Jaromír MALÝ CZE Komvet Racing Skupina 4 (2.) 1:36.845 (16.) 1:36.516 (15.) 3:13.361 +0:37.407
16 2 Jiří KOPEČEK CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK Kat. II (11.) 1:36.283 (15.) 1:37.128 (16.) 3:13.411 +0:37.457
17 39 Jaroslav DUBÓCZI SVK Jantar Team s.r.o. Skupina 4 (3.) 1:38.435 (17.) 1:37.914 (17.) 3:16.349 +0:40.395
18 43 Stanislav KRIVÁK SVK Stanislav Krivák Skupina 5 (1.) 1:39.050 (19.) 1:38.194 (18.) 3:17.244 +0:41.290
19 29 Marián KEKEŇÁK SVK KEKO Racing Skupina 3 (3.) 1:38.985 (18.) 1:38.489 (19.) 3:17.474 +0:41.520
20 36 Samuel LEITMAN SVK Samuel Leitman Skupina 4 (4.) 1:39.622 (21.) 1:38.608 (20.) 3:18.230 +0:42.276
21 34 Samuel MOSKÁL SVK BRP Motorsport Skupina 4 (5.) 1:39.440 (20.) 1:39.055 (21.) 3:18.495 +0:42.541
22 41 Jindřich PLUHAŘ CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK Skupina 5 (2.) 1:41.704 (22.) 1:41.376 (22.) 3:23.080 +0:47.126
23 44 Jakub ŠRÁMEK CZE ORLEN I Janík Motorsport Skupina 5 (3.) 1:41.892 (23.) 1:41.658 (23.) 3:23.550 +0:47.596
24 28 Jiří OŠMERA CZE Jiří Ošmera Skupina 3 (4.) 1:42.029 (24.) 1:42.462 (25.) 3:24.491 +0:48.537
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Race 1 Race 2
Track length: 3400 m          

Toyota Yaris GR
Opel Lotus
Seat Leon Supercopa TDI
Peugeot 306
Ford Fiesta Proto

Norma F 20
KTM GTX-Bow
Norma M 20 FC
Tomis 99-04
Norma F 20

HILL CLIMB RACE SLOVAKIA RING - 7. APRIL 2024 // EVENT2
Classification - MMSR PAV Overall

Vehicle

07.04.2024. 

Norma M 20 FC
Osella PA 30
Lola B03/51
Norma M 20 F Evo
Norma M 20 FC

Hyundai i30N TCR
Tatuus FR2000
Peugeot 308 Racing Cup
Porsche Cayman S

Seat Leon TDI
Hyundai i30N
Nissan Sunny
Renault Clio Sport
Seat Ibiza Cupra



RACE FINAL
ORGANIZER: Slovakia Ring Agency s.r.o. DATE: 07.04.2024.   TIME: 18:00Track length: 3400 m          

HILL CLIMB RACE SLOVAKIA RING - 7. APRIL 2024 // EVENT2
Classification - MMSR PAV Overall

Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MMSR Total Tm Avg./Diff.
25 38 Kamil MACHÁČEK SVK Kamil Macháček Skupina 4 (6.) 1:43.421 (25.) 1:42.567 (26.) 3:25.988 +0:50.034
26 31 Jozef DEME SVK Jozef Deme Skupina 3 (5.) 1:44.444 (27.) 1:42.140 (24.) 3:26.584 +0:50.630
27 47 Michal KRÍŽO SVK Michal Krížo Skupina 5 (4.) 1:44.106 (26.) 1:44.892 (28.) 3:28.998 +0:53.044
28 30 Patrik DILONG SVK DovatoSlovakia s.r.o. Skupina 3 (6.) 1:47.157 (30.) 1:44.941 (29.) 3:32.098 +0:56.144
29 42 Peter HREBÍČEK SVK PH Motorsport o.z Skupina 5 (5.) 1:47.135 (29.) 1:45.068 (30.) 3:32.203 +0:56.249
30 46 Patrik PURŠ SVK Maxmotorsport s.r.o. Skupina 5 (6.) 1:46.731 (28.) 1:46.816 (32.) 3:33.547 +0:57.593
31 35 Milan POKORNÝ SVK BRP Motorsport Skupina 4 (7.) 1:47.512 (31.) 1:47.170 (33.) 3:34.682 +0:58.728
32 37 Peter SALON SVK Peter Salon Skupina 4 (8.) 1:49.434 (34.) 1:46.353 (31.) 3:35.787 +0:59.833
33 45 Stanislav KORYTÁR SVK DovatoSlovakia s.r.o. Skupina 5 (7.) 1:47.779 (32.) 1:48.536 (35.) 3:36.315 +1:00.361
34 49 Marian KALINA SVK KŠ Racing Team Skupina 5 (8.) 1:48.529 (33.) 1:48.307 (34.) 3:36.836 +1:00.882
35 50 Samuel TVRDÝ SVK EKOsport Žilina Skupina 5 (9.) 1:50.147 (35.) 1:49.789 (36.) 3:39.936 +1:03.982
36 48 Petra HALUŠKOVÁ SVK KEKO Racing Skupina 5 (10.) 1:51.289 (36.) 1:51.228 (37.) 3:42.517 +1:06.563
37 20 Radomir ČIKOR SVK Maxmotorsport s.r.o. Skupina 2 (2.) 1:59.397 (39.) 1:43.508 (27.) 3:42.905 +1:06.951
38 52 Peter KACVINSKÝ SVK Ambruz Racing Skupina 5 (11.) 1:52.782 (37.) 1:51.685 (38.) 3:44.467 +1:08.513
39 51 Štefan KUBACKA SVK Štefan Kubacka Skupina 5 (12.) 1:59.101 (38.) 1:59.156 (39.) 3:58.257 +1:22.303

Not classified:
NC 18 Kristýna FILLOVÁ CZE Komvet Racing Skupina 1 (-) DNF DNS DNF
NC 17 David KOMÁREK CZE Komvet Racing Skupina 1 (-) DNS DNS DNS
NC 22 Michal ROLL CZE Michal Roll Skupina 2 (-) DNS DNS DNS
NC 26 Karel STEHLIK CZE Karel Stehlik Skupina 3 (-) DNS DNS DNS

STARTERS: 43 / CLASSIFIED: 39 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified
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Race 1 Race 2

Renault Clio

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
McLaren F1 Evo 2019
Porsche 911
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9

07.04.2024. 

Vehicle
Opel Calibra
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
Honda Civic EK K20
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 8
Citroën Saxo VTS
Honda Civic
Hyundai i30N
Seat Leon
VW Polo
Peugeot 206 RC

Honda Civic

Citroën C2
Honda Civic Type-R
Mitshubishi Evo 9



RACE FINAL
ORGANIZER: Slovakia Ring Agency s.r.o. DATE: 07.04.2024.   TIME: 18:00

Kategória I
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MMSR Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 19 Marek RYBNÍČEK CZE LIQUI MOLY Racing Team Skupina 2 (1.) 1:26.676 (1.) 1:27.034 (1.) 2:53.710 141.2 km/h
2 25 Mojmír ČAMBAL SVK RS-team Skupina 3 (1.) 1:33.300 (2.) 1:32.452 (2.) 3:05.752 +0:12.042
3 32 Zoltán LOVÁSZ SVK Zoltán Lovász Skupina 4 (1.) 1:35.064 (4.) 1:34.263 (3.) 3:09.327 +0:15.617
4 24 Pavel BEJDA CZE GT2 Motorsport s.r.o. Skupina 3 (2.) 1:34.959 (3.) 1:35.421 (4.) 3:10.380 +0:16.670
5 33 Jaromír MALÝ CZE Komvet Racing Skupina 4 (2.) 1:36.845 (5.) 1:36.516 (5.) 3:13.361 +0:19.651
6 39 Jaroslav DUBÓCZI SVK Jantar Team s.r.o. Skupina 4 (3.) 1:38.435 (6.) 1:37.914 (6.) 3:16.349 +0:22.639
7 43 Stanislav KRIVÁK SVK Stanislav Krivák Skupina 5 (1.) 1:39.050 (8.) 1:38.194 (7.) 3:17.244 +0:23.534
8 29 Marián KEKEŇÁK SVK KEKO Racing Skupina 3 (3.) 1:38.985 (7.) 1:38.489 (8.) 3:17.474 +0:23.764
9 36 Samuel LEITMAN SVK Samuel Leitman Skupina 4 (4.) 1:39.622 (10.) 1:38.608 (9.) 3:18.230 +0:24.520

10 34 Samuel MOSKÁL SVK BRP Motorsport Skupina 4 (5.) 1:39.440 (9.) 1:39.055 (10.) 3:18.495 +0:24.785
11 41 Jindřich PLUHAŘ CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK Skupina 5 (2.) 1:41.704 (11.) 1:41.376 (11.) 3:23.080 +0:29.370
12 44 Jakub ŠRÁMEK CZE ORLEN I Janík Motorsport Skupina 5 (3.) 1:41.892 (12.) 1:41.658 (12.) 3:23.550 +0:29.840
13 28 Jiří OŠMERA CZE Jiří Ošmera Skupina 3 (4.) 1:42.029 (13.) 1:42.462 (14.) 3:24.491 +0:30.781
14 38 Kamil MACHÁČEK SVK Kamil Macháček Skupina 4 (6.) 1:43.421 (14.) 1:42.567 (15.) 3:25.988 +0:32.278
15 31 Jozef DEME SVK Jozef Deme Skupina 3 (5.) 1:44.444 (16.) 1:42.140 (13.) 3:26.584 +0:32.874
16 47 Michal KRÍŽO SVK Michal Krížo Skupina 5 (4.) 1:44.106 (15.) 1:44.892 (17.) 3:28.998 +0:35.288
17 30 Patrik DILONG SVK DovatoSlovakia s.r.o. Skupina 3 (6.) 1:47.157 (19.) 1:44.941 (18.) 3:32.098 +0:38.388
18 42 Peter HREBÍČEK SVK PH Motorsport o.z Skupina 5 (5.) 1:47.135 (18.) 1:45.068 (19.) 3:32.203 +0:38.493
19 46 Patrik PURŠ SVK Maxmotorsport s.r.o. Skupina 5 (6.) 1:46.731 (17.) 1:46.816 (21.) 3:33.547 +0:39.837
20 35 Milan POKORNÝ SVK BRP Motorsport Skupina 4 (7.) 1:47.512 (20.) 1:47.170 (22.) 3:34.682 +0:40.972
21 37 Peter SALON SVK Peter Salon Skupina 4 (8.) 1:49.434 (23.) 1:46.353 (20.) 3:35.787 +0:42.077
22 45 Stanislav KORYTÁR SVK DovatoSlovakia s.r.o. Skupina 5 (7.) 1:47.779 (21.) 1:48.536 (24.) 3:36.315 +0:42.605
23 49 Marian KALINA SVK KŠ Racing Team Skupina 5 (8.) 1:48.529 (22.) 1:48.307 (23.) 3:36.836 +0:43.126
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Race 1 Race 2

Track length: 3400 m          

Peugeot 206 RC

Seat Ibiza Cupra
Opel Calibra
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
Honda Civic EK K20
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 8

Porsche Cayman S
Toyota Yaris GR
Seat Leon Supercopa TDI
Peugeot 306
Ford Fiesta Proto

HILL CLIMB RACE SLOVAKIA RING - 7. APRIL 2024 // EVENT2
Classification - MMSR PAV Kategória

07.04.2024. 

Vehicle
KTM GTX-Bow
Hyundai i30N TCR
Peugeot 308 Racing Cup

Seat Leon TDI
Hyundai i30N
Nissan Sunny
Renault Clio Sport

Citroën Saxo VTS
Honda Civic
Hyundai i30N
Seat Leon
VW Polo



RACE FINAL
ORGANIZER: Slovakia Ring Agency s.r.o. DATE: 07.04.2024.   TIME: 18:00Track length: 3400 m          

HILL CLIMB RACE SLOVAKIA RING - 7. APRIL 2024 // EVENT2
Classification - MMSR PAV Kategória

24 50 Samuel TVRDÝ SVK EKOsport Žilina Skupina 5 (9.) 1:50.147 (24.) 1:49.789 (25.) 3:39.936 +0:46.226
25 48 Petra HALUŠKOVÁ SVK KEKO Racing Skupina 5 (10.) 1:51.289 (25.) 1:51.228 (26.) 3:42.517 +0:48.807
26 20 Radomir ČIKOR SVK Maxmotorsport s.r.o. Skupina 2 (2.) 1:59.397 (28.) 1:43.508 (16.) 3:42.905 +0:49.195
27 52 Peter KACVINSKÝ SVK Ambruz Racing Skupina 5 (11.) 1:52.782 (26.) 1:51.685 (27.) 3:44.467 +0:50.757
28 51 Štefan KUBACKA SVK Štefan Kubacka Skupina 5 (12.) 1:59.101 (27.) 1:59.156 (28.) 3:58.257 +1:04.547

Not classified:
NC 18 Kristýna FILLOVÁ CZE Komvet Racing Skupina 1 (-) DNF DNS DNF
NC 17 David KOMÁREK CZE Komvet Racing Skupina 1 (-) DNS DNS DNS
NC 22 Michal ROLL CZE Michal Roll Skupina 2 (-) DNS DNS DNS
NC 26 Karel STEHLIK CZE Karel Stehlik Skupina 3 (-) DNS DNS DNS

STARTERS: 32 / CLASSIFIED: 28 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Kategória II
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MMSR Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 8 Václav JANÍK CZE ORLEN I Janík Motorsport Kat. II (1.) 1:17.980 (1.) 1:17.974 (1.) 2:35.954 157.0 km/h
2 10 Petr VÍTEK CZE Climart Racing Team Kat. II (2.) 1:19.515 (2.) 1:20.170 (2.) 2:39.685 +0:03.731
3 1 Martin JUHAS SVK MRM Motorsport Galanta Kat. II (3.) 1:23.825 (4.) 1:23.318 (3.) 2:47.143 +0:11.189
4 9 Jiří ŠPALEK CZE Komvet Racing Kat. II (4.) 1:23.121 (3.) 1:25.421 (4.) 2:48.542 +0:12.588
5 12 Jiří SVOBODA CZE ORLEN I Janík Motorsport Kat. II (5.) 1:26.608 (5.) 1:26.531 (7.) 2:53.139 +0:17.185
6 14 Zdeněk CHUDOBA CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK Kat. II (6.) 1:26.986 (6.) 1:26.278 (6.) 2:53.264 +0:17.310
7 11 David DĚDEK CZE ORLEN I Janík Motorsport Kat. II (7.) 1:28.247 (7.) 1:25.606 (5.) 2:53.853 +0:17.899
8 4 Martin MATUŠKA SVK Matuška Motoršport o.z. Kat. II (8.) 1:32.135 (8.) 1:30.953 (8.) 3:03.088 +0:27.134
9 15 Tereza MACHOVÁ CZE Tereza Machová Kat. II (9.) 1:32.308 (9.) 1:31.591 (9.) 3:03.899 +0:27.945

10 3 Viliam LIEDL SVK Windscape Racing Team Kat. II (10.) 1:34.381 (10.) 1:34.370 (10.) 3:08.751 +0:32.797
11 2 Jiří KOPEČEK CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK Kat. II (11.) 1:36.283 (11.) 1:37.128 (11.) 3:13.411 +0:37.457

STARTERS: 11 / CLASSIFIED: 11 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified
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Race 1 Race 2

Opel Lotus

Vehicle

Norma F 20
Tatuus FR2000

Osella PA 30
Lola B03/51
Norma M 20 F Evo
Norma M 20 FC
Norma F 20

07.04.2024. 

Citroën C2
Honda Civic Type-R
Mitshubishi Evo 9
Renault Clio
Honda Civic

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
McLaren F1 Evo 2019
Porsche 911
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9

Norma M 20 FC

Norma M 20 FC
Tomis 99-04



RACE FINAL
ORGANIZER: Slovakia Ring Agency s.r.o. DATE: 07.04.2024.   TIME: 18:00

Skupina 1
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MMSR Total Tm Avg./Diff.
Not classified:
NC 18 Kristýna FILLOVÁ CZE Komvet Racing Skupina 1 (-) DNF DNS DNF
NC 17 David KOMÁREK CZE Komvet Racing Skupina 1 (-) DNS DNS DNS

STARTERS: 0 / CLASSIFIED: 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Skupina 2
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MMSR Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 19 Marek RYBNÍČEK CZE LIQUI MOLY Racing Team Skupina 2 (1.) 1:26.676 (1.) 1:27.034 (1.) 2:53.710 141.2 km/h
2 20 Radomir ČIKOR SVK Maxmotorsport s.r.o. Skupina 2 (2.) 1:59.397 (2.) 1:43.508 (2.) 3:42.905 +0:49.195

Not classified:
NC 22 Michal ROLL CZE Michal Roll Skupina 2 (-) DNS DNS DNS

STARTERS: 3 / CLASSIFIED: 2 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Skupina 3
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MMSR Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 25 Mojmír ČAMBAL SVK RS-team Skupina 3 (1.) 1:33.300 (1.) 1:32.452 (1.) 3:05.752 132.4 km/h
2 24 Pavel BEJDA CZE GT2 Motorsport s.r.o. Skupina 3 (2.) 1:34.959 (2.) 1:35.421 (2.) 3:10.380 +0:04.628
3 29 Marián KEKEŇÁK SVK KEKO Racing Skupina 3 (3.) 1:38.985 (3.) 1:38.489 (3.) 3:17.474 +0:11.722
4 28 Jiří OŠMERA CZE Jiří Ošmera Skupina 3 (4.) 1:42.029 (4.) 1:42.462 (5.) 3:24.491 +0:18.739
5 31 Jozef DEME SVK Jozef Deme Skupina 3 (5.) 1:44.444 (5.) 1:42.140 (4.) 3:26.584 +0:20.832
6 30 Patrik DILONG SVK DovatoSlovakia s.r.o. Skupina 3 (6.) 1:47.157 (6.) 1:44.941 (6.) 3:32.098 +0:26.346

Not classified:
NC 26 Karel STEHLIK CZE Karel Stehlik Skupina 3 (-) DNS DNS DNS

STARTERS: 7 / CLASSIFIED: 6 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified
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Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
McLaren F1 Evo 2019

Race 1 Race 2

Race 1 Race 2

Race 1 Race 2

Track length: 3400 m          

Hyundai i30N TCR
Porsche Cayman S
Ford Fiesta Proto
Seat Ibiza Cupra
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9

Vehicle
KTM GTX-Bow
Mitshubishi Evo 9

Porsche 911

HILL CLIMB RACE SLOVAKIA RING - 7. APRIL 2024 // EVENT2
Classification - MMSR PAV Skupina

07.04.2024. 

Vehicle

Vehicle

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 8

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9



RACE FINAL
ORGANIZER: Slovakia Ring Agency s.r.o. DATE: 07.04.2024.   TIME: 18:00Track length: 3400 m          

HILL CLIMB RACE SLOVAKIA RING - 7. APRIL 2024 // EVENT2
Classification - MMSR PAV Skupina

Skupina 4
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MMSR Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 32 Zoltán LOVÁSZ SVK Zoltán Lovász Skupina 4 (1.) 1:35.064 (1.) 1:34.263 (1.) 3:09.327 129.8 km/h
2 33 Jaromír MALÝ CZE Komvet Racing Skupina 4 (2.) 1:36.845 (2.) 1:36.516 (2.) 3:13.361 +0:04.034
3 39 Jaroslav DUBÓCZI SVK Jantar Team s.r.o. Skupina 4 (3.) 1:38.435 (3.) 1:37.914 (3.) 3:16.349 +0:07.022
4 36 Samuel LEITMAN SVK Samuel Leitman Skupina 4 (4.) 1:39.622 (5.) 1:38.608 (4.) 3:18.230 +0:08.903
5 34 Samuel MOSKÁL SVK BRP Motorsport Skupina 4 (5.) 1:39.440 (4.) 1:39.055 (5.) 3:18.495 +0:09.168
6 38 Kamil MACHÁČEK SVK Kamil Macháček Skupina 4 (6.) 1:43.421 (6.) 1:42.567 (6.) 3:25.988 +0:16.661
7 35 Milan POKORNÝ SVK BRP Motorsport Skupina 4 (7.) 1:47.512 (7.) 1:47.170 (8.) 3:34.682 +0:25.355
8 37 Peter SALON SVK Peter Salon Skupina 4 (8.) 1:49.434 (8.) 1:46.353 (7.) 3:35.787 +0:26.460

STARTERS: 8 / CLASSIFIED: 8 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Skupina 5
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MMSR Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 43 Stanislav KRIVÁK SVK Stanislav Krivák Skupina 5 (1.) 1:39.050 (1.) 1:38.194 (1.) 3:17.244 124.7 km/h
2 41 Jindřich PLUHAŘ CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK Skupina 5 (2.) 1:41.704 (2.) 1:41.376 (2.) 3:23.080 +0:05.836
3 44 Jakub ŠRÁMEK CZE ORLEN I Janík Motorsport Skupina 5 (3.) 1:41.892 (3.) 1:41.658 (3.) 3:23.550 +0:06.306
4 47 Michal KRÍŽO SVK Michal Krížo Skupina 5 (4.) 1:44.106 (4.) 1:44.892 (4.) 3:28.998 +0:11.754
5 42 Peter HREBÍČEK SVK PH Motorsport o.z Skupina 5 (5.) 1:47.135 (6.) 1:45.068 (5.) 3:32.203 +0:14.959
6 46 Patrik PURŠ SVK Maxmotorsport s.r.o. Skupina 5 (6.) 1:46.731 (5.) 1:46.816 (6.) 3:33.547 +0:16.303
7 45 Stanislav KORYTÁR SVK DovatoSlovakia s.r.o. Skupina 5 (7.) 1:47.779 (7.) 1:48.536 (8.) 3:36.315 +0:19.071
8 49 Marian KALINA SVK KŠ Racing Team Skupina 5 (8.) 1:48.529 (8.) 1:48.307 (7.) 3:36.836 +0:19.592
9 50 Samuel TVRDÝ SVK EKOsport Žilina Skupina 5 (9.) 1:50.147 (9.) 1:49.789 (9.) 3:39.936 +0:22.692

10 48 Petra HALUŠKOVÁ SVK KEKO Racing Skupina 5 (10.) 1:51.289 (10.) 1:51.228 (10.) 3:42.517 +0:25.273
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Race 1 Race 2

Race 1 Race 2Vehicle

Citroën C2
Honda Civic Type-R

Nissan Sunny
Renault Clio Sport
Honda Civic EK K20
Citroën Saxo VTS
Honda Civic

07.04.2024. 

Vehicle
Peugeot 308 Racing Cup
Toyota Yaris GR
Seat Leon Supercopa TDI
Seat Leon TDI
Hyundai i30N
Opel Calibra
Hyundai i30N
Seat Leon

Peugeot 306

VW Polo
Peugeot 206 RC



RACE FINAL
ORGANIZER: Slovakia Ring Agency s.r.o. DATE: 07.04.2024.   TIME: 18:00Track length: 3400 m          

HILL CLIMB RACE SLOVAKIA RING - 7. APRIL 2024 // EVENT2
Classification - MMSR PAV Skupina

11 52 Peter KACVINSKÝ SVK Ambruz Racing Skupina 5 (11.) 1:52.782 (11.) 1:51.685 (11.) 3:44.467 +0:27.223
12 51 Štefan KUBACKA SVK Štefan Kubacka Skupina 5 (12.) 1:59.101 (12.) 1:59.156 (12.) 3:58.257 +0:41.013

STARTERS: 12 / CLASSIFIED: 12 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified
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07.04.2024. 

Renault Clio
Honda Civic



RACE FINAL
ORGANIZER: Slovakia Ring Agency s.r.o. DATE: 07.04.2024.   TIME: 18:00
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MSR / SKP Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 1 Martin JUHAS SVK MRM Motorsport Galanta MSR D/E2 +2.0 (1.) 1:23.825 (1.) 1:23.318 (1.) 2:47.143 146.9 km/h
2 4 Martin MATUŠKA SVK Matuška Motoršport o.z. MSR D/E2 -2.0 (1.) 1:32.135 (2.) 1:30.953 (2.) 3:03.088 +0:15.945
3 25 Mojmír ČAMBAL SVK RS-team MSR Trieda 3a (1.) 1:33.300 (3.) 1:32.452 (3.) 3:05.752 +0:18.609
4 3 Viliam LIEDL SVK Windscape Racing Team MSR D/E2 -2.0 (2.) 1:34.381 (4.) 1:34.370 (5.) 3:08.751 +0:21.608
5 32 Zoltán LOVÁSZ SVK Zoltán Lovász MSR Trieda 4a (1.) 1:35.064 (5.) 1:34.263 (4.) 3:09.327 +0:22.184
6 39 Jaroslav DUBÓCZI SVK Jantar Team s.r.o. MSR Trieda 4b (1.) 1:38.435 (6.) 1:37.914 (6.) 3:16.349 +0:29.206
7 43 Stanislav KRIVÁK SVK Stanislav Krivák MSR Trieda 5a (1.) 1:39.050 (8.) 1:38.194 (7.) 3:17.244 +0:30.101
8 29 Marián KEKEŇÁK SVK KEKO Racing MSR Trieda 3b (1.) 1:38.985 (7.) 1:38.489 (8.) 3:17.474 +0:30.331
9 36 Samuel LEITMAN SVK Samuel Leitman MSR Trieda 4b (2.) 1:39.622 (10.) 1:38.608 (9.) 3:18.230 +0:31.087

10 34 Samuel MOSKÁL SVK BRP Motorsport MSR Trieda 4a (2.) 1:39.440 (9.) 1:39.055 (10.) 3:18.495 +0:31.352
11 38 Kamil MACHÁČEK SVK Kamil Macháček MSR Trieda 4b (3.) 1:43.421 (11.) 1:42.567 (12.) 3:25.988 +0:38.845
12 31 Jozef DEME SVK Jozef Deme MSR Trieda 3b (2.) 1:44.444 (13.) 1:42.140 (11.) 3:26.584 +0:39.441
13 47 Michal KRÍŽO SVK Michal Krížo MSR Trieda 5b (1.) 1:44.106 (12.) 1:44.892 (14.) 3:28.998 +0:41.855
14 30 Patrik DILONG SVK DovatoSlovakia s.r.o. MSR Trieda 3b (3.) 1:47.157 (16.) 1:44.941 (15.) 3:32.098 +0:44.955
15 42 Peter HREBÍČEK SVK PH Motorsport o.z MSR Trieda 5a (2.) 1:47.135 (15.) 1:45.068 (16.) 3:32.203 +0:45.060
16 46 Patrik PURŠ SVK Maxmotorsport s.r.o. MSR Trieda 5a (3.) 1:46.731 (14.) 1:46.816 (18.) 3:33.547 +0:46.404
17 35 Milan POKORNÝ SVK BRP Motorsport MSR Trieda 4a (3.) 1:47.512 (17.) 1:47.170 (19.) 3:34.682 +0:47.539
18 37 Peter SALON SVK Peter Salon MSR Trieda 4b (4.) 1:49.434 (20.) 1:46.353 (17.) 3:35.787 +0:48.644
19 45 Stanislav KORYTÁR SVK DovatoSlovakia s.r.o. MSR Trieda 5a (4.) 1:47.779 (18.) 1:48.536 (21.) 3:36.315 +0:49.172
20 49 Marian KALINA SVK KŠ Racing Team MSR Trieda 6 (1.) 1:48.529 (19.) 1:48.307 (20.) 3:36.836 +0:49.693
21 50 Samuel TVRDÝ SVK EKOsport Žilina MSR Trieda 6 (2.) 1:50.147 (21.) 1:49.789 (22.) 3:39.936 +0:52.793
22 48 Petra HALUŠKOVÁ SVK KEKO Racing MSR Trieda 5b (2.) 1:51.289 (22.) 1:51.228 (23.) 3:42.517 +0:55.374
23 20 Radomir ČIKOR SVK Maxmotorsport s.r.o. MSR Trieda 2 (1.) 1:59.397 (26.) 1:43.508 (13.) 3:42.905 +0:55.762
24 52 Peter KACVINSKÝ SVK Ambruz Racing MSR Trieda 6 (3.) 1:52.782 (23.) 1:51.685 (24.) 3:44.467 +0:57.324
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Race 1 Race 2
Track length: 3400 m          

Citroën Saxo VTS
Honda Civic
Hyundai i30N
Seat Leon
VW Polo

Seat Leon Supercopa TDI
Peugeot 306
Ford Fiesta Proto
Seat Leon TDI
Hyundai i30N

HILL CLIMB RACE SLOVAKIA RING - 7. APRIL 2024 // EVENT2
Classification - MSR PAV Overall

Vehicle

07.04.2024. 

Lola B03/51
Tomis 99-04
Hyundai i30N TCR
Tatuus FR2000
Peugeot 308 Racing Cup

Opel Calibra
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
Honda Civic EK K20
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 8

Peugeot 206 RC
Citroën C2
Honda Civic Type-R
Mitshubishi Evo 9
Renault Clio



RACE FINAL
ORGANIZER: Slovakia Ring Agency s.r.o. DATE: 07.04.2024.   TIME: 18:00Track length: 3400 m          

HILL CLIMB RACE SLOVAKIA RING - 7. APRIL 2024 // EVENT2
Classification - MSR PAV Overall

Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MSR / SKP Total Tm Avg./Diff.
25 53 Samuel HYBÁČEK SVK Windscape Racing Team MSR Trieda 6 (4.) 1:53.144 (24.) 1:52.839 (25.) 3:45.983 +0:58.840
26 51 Štefan KUBACKA SVK Štefan Kubacka MSR Trieda 6 (5.) 1:59.101 (25.) 1:59.156 (26.) 3:58.257 +1:11.114

STARTERS: 26 / CLASSIFIED: 26 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified
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Race 1 Race 2

07.04.2024. 

Vehicle
Mazda MX-5
Honda Civic



RACE FINAL
ORGANIZER: Slovakia Ring Agency s.r.o. DATE: 07.04.2024.   TIME: 18:00

D/E2 +2000
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MSR / SKP Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 1 Martin JUHAS SVK MRM Motorsport Galanta MSR D/E2 +2.0 (1.) 1:23.825 (1.) 1:23.318 (1.) 2:47.143 146.9 km/h
STARTERS: 1 / CLASSIFIED: 1 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

D/E2 -2000
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MSR / SKP Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 4 Martin MATUŠKA SVK Matuška Motoršport o.z. MSR D/E2 -2.0 (1.) 1:32.135 (1.) 1:30.953 (1.) 3:03.088 134.6 km/h
2 3 Viliam LIEDL SVK Windscape Racing Team MSR D/E2 -2.0 (2.) 1:34.381 (2.) 1:34.370 (2.) 3:08.751 +0:05.663

STARTERS: 2 / CLASSIFIED: 2 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Trieda 2
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MSR / SKP Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 20 Radomir ČIKOR SVK Maxmotorsport s.r.o. MSR Trieda 2 (1.) 1:59.397 (1.) 1:43.508 (1.) 3:42.905 118.3 km/h
STARTERS: 1 / CLASSIFIED: 1 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Trieda 3a
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MSR / SKP Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 25 Mojmír ČAMBAL SVK RS-team MSR Trieda 3a (1.) 1:33.300 (1.) 1:32.452 (1.) 3:05.752 132.4 km/h
STARTERS: 1 / CLASSIFIED: 1 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified
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Race 1 Race 2

Race 1 Race 2

Race 1 Race 2

Race 1 Race 2

Track length: 3400 m          

Vehicle
Hyundai i30N TCR

Vehicle
Tomis 99-04
Tatuus FR2000

HILL CLIMB RACE SLOVAKIA RING - 7. APRIL 2024 // EVENT2
Classification - MSR PAV Trieda

07.04.2024. 

Vehicle
Lola B03/51

Vehicle
Mitshubishi Evo 9



RACE FINAL
ORGANIZER: Slovakia Ring Agency s.r.o. DATE: 07.04.2024.   TIME: 18:00Track length: 3400 m          

HILL CLIMB RACE SLOVAKIA RING - 7. APRIL 2024 // EVENT2
Classification - MSR PAV Trieda

Trieda 3b
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MSR / SKP Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 29 Marián KEKEŇÁK SVK KEKO Racing MSR Trieda 3b (1.) 1:38.985 (1.) 1:38.489 (1.) 3:17.474 124.3 km/h
2 31 Jozef DEME SVK Jozef Deme MSR Trieda 3b (2.) 1:44.444 (2.) 1:42.140 (2.) 3:26.584 +0:09.110
3 30 Patrik DILONG SVK DovatoSlovakia s.r.o. MSR Trieda 3b (3.) 1:47.157 (3.) 1:44.941 (3.) 3:32.098 +0:14.624

STARTERS: 3 / CLASSIFIED: 3 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Trieda 4a
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MSR / SKP Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 32 Zoltán LOVÁSZ SVK Zoltán Lovász MSR Trieda 4a (1.) 1:35.064 (1.) 1:34.263 (1.) 3:09.327 129.8 km/h
2 34 Samuel MOSKÁL SVK BRP Motorsport MSR Trieda 4a (2.) 1:39.440 (2.) 1:39.055 (2.) 3:18.495 +0:09.168
3 35 Milan POKORNÝ SVK BRP Motorsport MSR Trieda 4a (3.) 1:47.512 (3.) 1:47.170 (3.) 3:34.682 +0:25.355

STARTERS: 3 / CLASSIFIED: 3 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Trieda 4b
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MSR / SKP Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 39 Jaroslav DUBÓCZI SVK Jantar Team s.r.o. MSR Trieda 4b (1.) 1:38.435 (1.) 1:37.914 (1.) 3:16.349 125.0 km/h
2 36 Samuel LEITMAN SVK Samuel Leitman MSR Trieda 4b (2.) 1:39.622 (2.) 1:38.608 (2.) 3:18.230 +0:01.881
3 38 Kamil MACHÁČEK SVK Kamil Macháček MSR Trieda 4b (3.) 1:43.421 (3.) 1:42.567 (3.) 3:25.988 +0:09.639
4 37 Peter SALON SVK Peter Salon MSR Trieda 4b (4.) 1:49.434 (4.) 1:46.353 (4.) 3:35.787 +0:19.438

STARTERS: 4 / CLASSIFIED: 4 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified
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Race 1 Race 2

Race 1 Race 2

Race 1 Race 2

Vehicle
Seat Leon Supercopa TDI
Seat Leon TDI
Opel Calibra
Seat Leon

07.04.2024. 

Vehicle
Ford Fiesta Proto
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 8

Vehicle
Peugeot 308 Racing Cup
Hyundai i30N
Hyundai i30N



RACE FINAL
ORGANIZER: Slovakia Ring Agency s.r.o. DATE: 07.04.2024.   TIME: 18:00Track length: 3400 m          

HILL CLIMB RACE SLOVAKIA RING - 7. APRIL 2024 // EVENT2
Classification - MSR PAV Trieda

Trieda 5a
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MSR / SKP Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 43 Stanislav KRIVÁK SVK Stanislav Krivák MSR Trieda 5a (1.) 1:39.050 (1.) 1:38.194 (1.) 3:17.244 124.7 km/h
2 42 Peter HREBÍČEK SVK PH Motorsport o.z MSR Trieda 5a (2.) 1:47.135 (3.) 1:45.068 (2.) 3:32.203 +0:14.959
3 46 Patrik PURŠ SVK Maxmotorsport s.r.o. MSR Trieda 5a (3.) 1:46.731 (2.) 1:46.816 (3.) 3:33.547 +0:16.303
4 45 Stanislav KORYTÁR SVK DovatoSlovakia s.r.o. MSR Trieda 5a (4.) 1:47.779 (4.) 1:48.536 (4.) 3:36.315 +0:19.071

STARTERS: 4 / CLASSIFIED: 4 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Trieda 5b
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MSR / SKP Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 47 Michal KRÍŽO SVK Michal Krížo MSR Trieda 5b (1.) 1:44.106 (1.) 1:44.892 (1.) 3:28.998 117.6 km/h
2 48 Petra HALUŠKOVÁ SVK KEKO Racing MSR Trieda 5b (2.) 1:51.289 (2.) 1:51.228 (2.) 3:42.517 +0:13.519

STARTERS: 2 / CLASSIFIED: 2 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Trieda 6
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MSR / SKP Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 49 Marian KALINA SVK KŠ Racing Team MSR Trieda 6 (1.) 1:48.529 (1.) 1:48.307 (1.) 3:36.836 113.0 km/h
2 50 Samuel TVRDÝ SVK EKOsport Žilina MSR Trieda 6 (2.) 1:50.147 (2.) 1:49.789 (2.) 3:39.936 +0:03.100
3 52 Peter KACVINSKÝ SVK Ambruz Racing MSR Trieda 6 (3.) 1:52.782 (3.) 1:51.685 (3.) 3:44.467 +0:07.631
4 53 Samuel HYBÁČEK SVK Windscape Racing Team MSR Trieda 6 (4.) 1:53.144 (4.) 1:52.839 (4.) 3:45.983 +0:09.147
5 51 Štefan KUBACKA SVK Štefan Kubacka MSR Trieda 6 (5.) 1:59.101 (5.) 1:59.156 (5.) 3:58.257 +0:21.421

STARTERS: 5 / CLASSIFIED: 5 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified
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Race 1 Race 2

Race 1 Race 2

Race 1 Race 2

Mazda MX-5
Honda Civic

07.04.2024. 

Vehicle
Honda Civic EK K20
Honda Civic Type-R

Vehicle
Peugeot 206 RC
Citroën C2
Renault Clio

Vehicle
Peugeot 306
Citroën Saxo VTS
Honda Civic
VW Polo



RACE FINAL
ORGANIZER: Slovakia Ring Agency s.r.o. DATE: 07.04.2024.   TIME: 18:00Track length: 3400 m          

HILL CLIMB RACE SLOVAKIA RING - 7. APRIL 2024 // EVENT2
Classification - MSR PAV Trieda

Junior
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MSR / SKP Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 50 Samuel TVRDÝ SVK EKOsport Žilina MSR Trieda 6 (1.) 1:50.147 (1.) 1:49.789 (1.) 3:39.936 111.5 km/h
2 53 Samuel HYBÁČEK SVK Windscape Racing Team MSR Trieda 6 (2.) 1:53.144 (2.) 1:52.839 (2.) 3:45.983 +0:06.047

STARTERS: 2 / CLASSIFIED: 2 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Ženy
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MSR / SKP Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 48 Petra HALUŠKOVÁ SVK KEKO Racing MSR Trieda 5b (1.) 1:51.289 (1.) 1:51.228 (1.) 3:42.517 110.0 km/h
STARTERS: 1 / CLASSIFIED: 1 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified
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Race 1 Race 2

Race 1 Race 2

Mazda MX-5

Vehicle

07.04.2024. 

Honda Civic Type-R

Vehicle
Citroën C2



RACE FINAL
ORGANIZER: Slovakia Ring Agency s.r.o. DATE: 07.04.2024.   TIME: 18:00

MSR PAV HA Overall
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MSR / SKP Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 54 Miloš ZMEŠKAL CZE Miloš Zmeškal MSR HK3 (1.) 1:43.762 (1.) 1:44.647 (1.) 3:28.409 118.0 km/h
2 57 Tibor HAUSER SVK ŠK OK Šport MSR HK1-1.3 (1.) 1:58.818 (2.) 1:58.283 (2.) 3:57.101 +0:28.692

STARTERS: 2 / CLASSIFIED: 2 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

HK3
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MSR / SKP Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 54 Miloš ZMEŠKAL CZE Miloš Zmeškal MSR HK3 (1.) 1:43.762 (1.) 1:44.647 (1.) 3:28.409 118.0 km/h
STARTERS: 1 / CLASSIFIED: 1 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

MSR HK1-1300
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MSR / SKP Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 57 Tibor HAUSER SVK ŠK OK Šport MSR HK1-1.3 (1.) 1:58.818 (1.) 1:58.283 (1.) 3:57.101 103.5 km/h
STARTERS: 1 / CLASSIFIED: 1 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified
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Race 1 Race 2

Race 1 Race 2

Race 1 Race 2

Track length: 3400 m          

Vehicle
Ralt 032

HILL CLIMB RACE SLOVAKIA RING - 7. APRIL 2024 // EVENT2
Classification - MSR PAV HA

07.04.2024. 

Vehicle
Ralt 032
Škoda 130RS

Vehicle
Škoda 130RS



RACE FINAL
ORGANIZER: Slovakia Ring Agency s.r.o. DATE: 07.04.2024.   TIME: 18:00
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MSR / SKP Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 68 Ján BOLDIŠ SVK Aries Racing SKP NP3 (1.) 1:45.457 (1.) 1:45.245 (1.) 3:30.702 116.3 km/h
2 66 Vladimír PODMAJERSKÝ SVK Vladimír Podmajerský SKP NP3 (2.) 1:47.442 (2.) 1:48.035 (2.) 3:35.477 +0:04.775
3 73 Ivan VANKO SVK Ivan Vanko SKP NP2 (1.) 1:53.642 (3.) 1:53.437 (3.) 3:47.079 +0:16.377
4 67 Michal BOMBA SVK Michal Bomba SKP NP3 (3.) 1:58.443 (5.) 1:57.183 (4.) 3:55.626 +0:24.924
5 69 Denis BAKOŠ SVK Matuška Motoršport o.z. SKP NP3 (4.) 1:57.877 (4.) 1:58.406 (5.) 3:56.283 +0:25.581
6 71 Jaroslav PURŠ SVK Maxmotorsport s.r.o. SKP NP2 (2.) 1:59.178 (6.) 1:59.244 (6.) 3:58.422 +0:27.720
7 74 Miroslav POLLÁG SVK Miroslav Pollág SKP NP1 (1.) 2:14.898 (7.) 2:07.523 (7.) 4:22.421 +0:51.719

STARTERS: 7 / CLASSIFIED: 7 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified
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Race 1 Race 2
Track length: 3400 m          

Honda Civic VTi
Suzuki Swift 1.3 GTI 4x4

HILL CLIMB RACE SLOVAKIA RING - 7. APRIL 2024 // EVENT2
Classification - SKP Overall

Vehicle

07.04.2024. 

Volksvagen Golf
Peugeot 206 RC
Škoda Felicia
Honda Civic Type-R
Seat Leon



RACE FINAL
ORGANIZER: Slovakia Ring Agency s.r.o. DATE: 07.04.2024.   TIME: 18:00

SKP NP3
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MSR / SKP Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 68 Ján BOLDIŠ SVK Aries Racing SKP NP3 (1.) 1:45.457 (1.) 1:45.245 (1.) 3:30.702 116.3 km/h
2 66 Vladimír PODMAJERSKÝ SVK Vladimír Podmajerský SKP NP3 (2.) 1:47.442 (2.) 1:48.035 (2.) 3:35.477 +0:04.775
3 67 Michal BOMBA SVK Michal Bomba SKP NP3 (3.) 1:58.443 (4.) 1:57.183 (3.) 3:55.626 +0:24.924
4 69 Denis BAKOŠ SVK Matuška Motoršport o.z. SKP NP3 (4.) 1:57.877 (3.) 1:58.406 (4.) 3:56.283 +0:25.581

STARTERS: 4 / CLASSIFIED: 4 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

SKP NP2
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MSR / SKP Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 73 Ivan VANKO SVK Ivan Vanko SKP NP2 (1.) 1:53.642 (1.) 1:53.437 (1.) 3:47.079 107.9 km/h
2 71 Jaroslav PURŠ SVK Maxmotorsport s.r.o. SKP NP2 (2.) 1:59.178 (2.) 1:59.244 (2.) 3:58.422 +0:11.343

STARTERS: 2 / CLASSIFIED: 2 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

SKP NP1
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MSR / SKP Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 74 Miroslav POLLÁG SVK Miroslav Pollág SKP NP1 (1.) 2:14.898 (1.) 2:07.523 (1.) 4:22.421 96.0 km/h
STARTERS: 1 / CLASSIFIED: 1 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified
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Race 1 Race 2

Race 1 Race 2

Race 1 Race 2

Track length: 3400 m          

Vehicle
Suzuki Swift 1.3 GTI 4x4

Seat Leon

Vehicle

HILL CLIMB RACE SLOVAKIA RING - 7. APRIL 2024 // EVENT2
Classification - SKP Categories

07.04.2024. 

Vehicle
Volksvagen Golf
Peugeot 206 RC
Honda Civic Type-R

Škoda Felicia
Honda Civic VTi



RACE FINAL
ORGANIZER: Slovakia Ring Agency s.r.o. DATE: 07.04.2024.   TIME: 17:54
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MČR / ČT Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 8 Václav JANÍK CZE ORLEN I Janík Motorsport MČR E2-SC -3.0 (1.) 1:17.980 (1.) 1:17.974 (1.) 2:35.954 157.0 km/h
2 10 Petr VÍTEK CZE Climart Racing Team MČR E2-SC -3.0 (2.) 1:19.515 (2.) 1:20.170 (2.) 2:39.685 +0:03.731
3 9 Jiří ŠPALEK CZE Komvet Racing MČR E2-SC -3.0 (3.) 1:23.121 (3.) 1:25.421 (3.) 2:48.542 +0:12.588
4 7 Josef HLAVINKA CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK MČR E2-SS -1.4 (1.) 1:26.588 (4.) 1:26.140 (5.) 2:52.728 +0:16.774
5 12 Jiří SVOBODA CZE ORLEN I Janík Motorsport MČR E2-SC -2.0 (1.) 1:26.608 (5.) 1:26.531 (7.) 2:53.139 +0:17.185
6 14 Zdeněk CHUDOBA CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK MČR E2-SC -2.0 (2.) 1:26.986 (7.) 1:26.278 (6.) 2:53.264 +0:17.310
7 19 Marek RYBNÍČEK CZE LIQUI MOLY Racing Team MČR Skupina 2 (1.) 1:26.676 (6.) 1:27.034 (8.) 2:53.710 +0:17.756
8 11 David DĚDEK CZE ORLEN I Janík Motorsport MČR E2-SC -2.0 (3.) 1:28.247 (8.) 1:25.606 (4.) 2:53.853 +0:17.899
9 15 Tereza MACHOVÁ CZE Tereza Machová MČR E2-SC -2.0 (4.) 1:32.308 (9.) 1:31.591 (9.) 3:03.899 +0:27.945

10 23 Lukáš KELLER CZE Lukáš Keller MČR Skupina 3 (1.) 1:35.151 (11.) 1:34.757 (10.) 3:09.908 +0:33.954
11 24 Pavel BEJDA CZE GT2 Motorsport s.r.o. MČR Skupina 3 (2.) 1:34.959 (10.) 1:35.421 (11.) 3:10.380 +0:34.426
12 33 Jaromír MALÝ CZE Komvet Racing MČR Skupina 4 (1.) 1:36.845 (13.) 1:36.516 (12.) 3:13.361 +0:37.407
13 2 Jiří KOPEČEK CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK MČR E2-SS -2.0 (1.) 1:36.283 (12.) 1:37.128 (13.) 3:13.411 +0:37.457
14 41 Jindřich PLUHAŘ CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK MČR Skupina 5 (1.) 1:41.704 (14.) 1:41.376 (14.) 3:23.080 +0:47.126
15 44 Jakub ŠRÁMEK CZE ORLEN I Janík Motorsport MČR Skupina 5 (2.) 1:41.892 (15.) 1:41.658 (15.) 3:23.550 +0:47.596
16 28 Jiří OŠMERA CZE Jiří Ošmera MČR Skupina 3 (3.) 1:42.029 (16.) 1:42.462 (16.) 3:24.491 +0:48.537
17 16 Josef HLAVINKA st. CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK MČR E2-SC -2.0 (5.) 1:42.390 (17.) 1:44.447 (17.) 3:26.837 +0:50.883
18 40 Pavel ŠEBESTA CZE Pavel Šebesta MČR Skupina 5 (3.) 1:43.859 (18.) 1:44.598 (18.) 3:28.457 +0:52.503

Not classified:
NC 18 Kristýna FILLOVÁ CZE Komvet Racing MČR Skupina 1 (-) DNF DNS DNF
NC 17 David KOMÁREK CZE Komvet Racing MČR Skupina 1 (-) DNS DNS DNS
NC 22 Michal ROLL CZE Michal Roll MČR Skupina 2 (-) DNS DNS DNS
NC 26 Karel STEHLIK CZE Karel Stehlik MČR Skupina 3 (-) DNS DNS DNS

STARTERS: 22 / CLASSIFIED: 18 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified
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Race 1 Race 2
Track length: 3400 m          

Renault Clio Sport
Seat Ibiza Cupra
Ligier JS 49 Honda
Ford Focus ST

Norma F 20
KTM GTX-Bow
Norma M 20 FC
Norma F 20
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9

HILL CLIMB RACE SLOVAKIA RING - 7. APRIL 2024 // EVENT2
Classification - MČR PAV Overall

Vehicle

07.04.2024. 

Norma M 20 FC
Osella PA 30
Norma M 20 F Evo
Gloria C8F
Norma M 20 FC

Porsche Cayman S
Toyota Yaris GR
Opel Lotus
Nissan Sunny

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
McLaren F1 Evo 2019
Porsche 911
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9



RACE FINAL
ORGANIZER: Slovakia Ring Agency s.r.o. DATE: 07.04.2024.   TIME: 18:00

MČR Kategória I
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MČR / ČT Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 19 Marek RYBNÍČEK CZE LIQUI MOLY Racing Team MČR Skupina 2 (1.) 1:26.676 (1.) 1:27.034 (1.) 2:53.710 141.2 km/h
2 23 Lukáš KELLER CZE Lukáš Keller MČR Skupina 3 (1.) 1:35.151 (3.) 1:34.757 (2.) 3:09.908 +0:16.198
3 24 Pavel BEJDA CZE GT2 Motorsport s.r.o. MČR Skupina 3 (2.) 1:34.959 (2.) 1:35.421 (3.) 3:10.380 +0:16.670
4 33 Jaromír MALÝ CZE Komvet Racing MČR Skupina 4 (1.) 1:36.845 (4.) 1:36.516 (4.) 3:13.361 +0:19.651
5 41 Jindřich PLUHAŘ CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK MČR Skupina 5 (1.) 1:41.704 (5.) 1:41.376 (5.) 3:23.080 +0:29.370
6 44 Jakub ŠRÁMEK CZE ORLEN I Janík Motorsport MČR Skupina 5 (2.) 1:41.892 (6.) 1:41.658 (6.) 3:23.550 +0:29.840
7 28 Jiří OŠMERA CZE Jiří Ošmera MČR Skupina 3 (3.) 1:42.029 (7.) 1:42.462 (7.) 3:24.491 +0:30.781
8 40 Pavel ŠEBESTA CZE Pavel Šebesta MČR Skupina 5 (3.) 1:43.859 (8.) 1:44.598 (8.) 3:28.457 +0:34.747

Not classified:
NC 18 Kristýna FILLOVÁ CZE Komvet Racing MČR Skupina 1 (-) DNF DNS DNF
NC 17 David KOMÁREK CZE Komvet Racing MČR Skupina 1 (-) DNS DNS DNS
NC 22 Michal ROLL CZE Michal Roll MČR Skupina 2 (-) DNS DNS DNS
NC 26 Karel STEHLIK CZE Karel Stehlik MČR Skupina 3 (-) DNS DNS DNS

STARTERS: 12 / CLASSIFIED: 8 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified
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Race 1 Race 2

Track length: 3400 m          

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9

Toyota Yaris GR
Nissan Sunny
Renault Clio Sport
Seat Ibiza Cupra
Ford Focus ST

HILL CLIMB RACE SLOVAKIA RING - 7. APRIL 2024 // EVENT2
Classification - MČR PAV Kategória

07.04.2024. 

Vehicle
KTM GTX-Bow
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
Porsche Cayman S

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
McLaren F1 Evo 2019
Porsche 911



RACE FINAL
ORGANIZER: Slovakia Ring Agency s.r.o. DATE: 07.04.2024.   TIME: 18:00Track length: 3400 m          

HILL CLIMB RACE SLOVAKIA RING - 7. APRIL 2024 // EVENT2
Classification - MČR PAV Kategória

MČR Kategória II
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MČR / ČT Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 8 Václav JANÍK CZE ORLEN I Janík Motorsport MČR E2-SC -3.0 (1.) 1:17.980 (1.) 1:17.974 (1.) 2:35.954 157.0 km/h
2 10 Petr VÍTEK CZE Climart Racing Team MČR E2-SC -3.0 (2.) 1:19.515 (2.) 1:20.170 (2.) 2:39.685 +0:03.731
3 9 Jiří ŠPALEK CZE Komvet Racing MČR E2-SC -3.0 (3.) 1:23.121 (3.) 1:25.421 (3.) 2:48.542 +0:12.588
4 7 Josef HLAVINKA CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK MČR E2-SS -1.4 (1.) 1:26.588 (4.) 1:26.140 (5.) 2:52.728 +0:16.774
5 12 Jiří SVOBODA CZE ORLEN I Janík Motorsport MČR E2-SC -2.0 (1.) 1:26.608 (5.) 1:26.531 (7.) 2:53.139 +0:17.185
6 14 Zdeněk CHUDOBA CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK MČR E2-SC -2.0 (2.) 1:26.986 (6.) 1:26.278 (6.) 2:53.264 +0:17.310
7 11 David DĚDEK CZE ORLEN I Janík Motorsport MČR E2-SC -2.0 (3.) 1:28.247 (7.) 1:25.606 (4.) 2:53.853 +0:17.899
8 15 Tereza MACHOVÁ CZE Tereza Machová MČR E2-SC -2.0 (4.) 1:32.308 (8.) 1:31.591 (8.) 3:03.899 +0:27.945
9 2 Jiří KOPEČEK CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK MČR E2-SS -2.0 (1.) 1:36.283 (9.) 1:37.128 (9.) 3:13.411 +0:37.457

10 16 Josef HLAVINKA st. CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK MČR E2-SC -2.0 (5.) 1:42.390 (10.) 1:44.447 (10.) 3:26.837 +0:50.883
STARTERS: 10 / CLASSIFIED: 10 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified
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Race 1 Race 2

07.04.2024. 

Vehicle
Norma M 20 FC
Osella PA 30
Norma M 20 F Evo
Gloria C8F
Norma M 20 FC
Norma F 20
Norma M 20 FC
Norma F 20
Opel Lotus
Ligier JS 49 Honda



RACE FINAL
ORGANIZER: Slovakia Ring Agency s.r.o. DATE: 07.04.2024.   TIME: 18:00
Skupina 1
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MČR / ČT Total Tm Avg./Diff.
Not classified:
NC 18 Kristýna FILLOVÁ CZE Komvet Racing MČR Skupina 1 (-) DNF DNS DNF
NC 17 David KOMÁREK CZE Komvet Racing MČR Skupina 1 (-) DNS DNS DNS

STARTERS: 0 / CLASSIFIED: 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Skupina 2
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MČR / ČT Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 19 Marek RYBNÍČEK CZE LIQUI MOLY Racing Team MČR Skupina 2 (1.) 1:26.676 (1.) 1:27.034 (1.) 2:53.710 141.2 km/h
Not classified:
NC 22 Michal ROLL CZE Michal Roll MČR Skupina 2 (-) DNS DNS DNS

STARTERS: 2 / CLASSIFIED: 1 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Skupina 3
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MČR / ČT Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 23 Lukáš KELLER CZE Lukáš Keller MČR Skupina 3 (1.) 1:35.151 (2.) 1:34.757 (1.) 3:09.908 129.2 km/h
2 24 Pavel BEJDA CZE GT2 Motorsport s.r.o. MČR Skupina 3 (2.) 1:34.959 (1.) 1:35.421 (2.) 3:10.380 +0:00.472
3 28 Jiří OŠMERA CZE Jiří Ošmera MČR Skupina 3 (3.) 1:42.029 (3.) 1:42.462 (3.) 3:24.491 +0:14.583

Not classified:
NC 26 Karel STEHLIK CZE Karel Stehlik MČR Skupina 3 (-) DNS DNS DNS

STARTERS: 4 / CLASSIFIED: 3 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Skupina 4
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MČR / ČT Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 33 Jaromír MALÝ CZE Komvet Racing MČR Skupina 4 (1.) 1:36.845 (1.) 1:36.516 (1.) 3:13.361 126.8 km/h
STARTERS: 1 / CLASSIFIED: 1 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified
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Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
McLaren F1 Evo 2019

Race 1 Race 2

Race 1 Race 2

Race 1 Race 2

Race 1 Race 2

Track length: 3400 m          

Porsche Cayman S
Seat Ibiza Cupra

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9

Vehicle
KTM GTX-Bow

Porsche 911

HILL CLIMB RACE SLOVAKIA RING - 7. APRIL 2024 // EVENT2
Classification - MČR PAV Skupina

07.04.2024. 

Vehicle

Vehicle
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9

Vehicle
Toyota Yaris GR



RACE FINAL
ORGANIZER: Slovakia Ring Agency s.r.o. DATE: 07.04.2024.   TIME: 18:00Track length: 3400 m          

HILL CLIMB RACE SLOVAKIA RING - 7. APRIL 2024 // EVENT2
Classification - MČR PAV Skupina

Skupina 5
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MČR / ČT Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 41 Jindřich PLUHAŘ CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK MČR Skupina 5 (1.) 1:41.704 (1.) 1:41.376 (1.) 3:23.080 120.7 km/h
2 44 Jakub ŠRÁMEK CZE ORLEN I Janík Motorsport MČR Skupina 5 (2.) 1:41.892 (2.) 1:41.658 (2.) 3:23.550 +0:00.470
3 40 Pavel ŠEBESTA CZE Pavel Šebesta MČR Skupina 5 (3.) 1:43.859 (3.) 1:44.598 (3.) 3:28.457 +0:05.377

STARTERS: 3 / CLASSIFIED: 3 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

MČR E2-SS
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MČR / ČT Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 7 Josef HLAVINKA CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK MČR E2-SS -1.4 (1.) 1:26.588 (1.) 1:26.140 (1.) 2:52.728 142.1 km/h
2 2 Jiří KOPEČEK CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK MČR E2-SS -2.0 (1.) 1:36.283 (2.) 1:37.128 (2.) 3:13.411 +0:20.683

STARTERS: 2 / CLASSIFIED: 2 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

MČR E2-SC
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MČR / ČT Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 8 Václav JANÍK CZE ORLEN I Janík Motorsport MČR E2-SC -3.0 (1.) 1:17.980 (1.) 1:17.974 (1.) 2:35.954 157.0 km/h
2 10 Petr VÍTEK CZE Climart Racing Team MČR E2-SC -3.0 (2.) 1:19.515 (2.) 1:20.170 (2.) 2:39.685 +0:03.731
3 9 Jiří ŠPALEK CZE Komvet Racing MČR E2-SC -3.0 (3.) 1:23.121 (3.) 1:25.421 (3.) 2:48.542 +0:12.588
4 12 Jiří SVOBODA CZE ORLEN I Janík Motorsport MČR E2-SC -2.0 (1.) 1:26.608 (4.) 1:26.531 (6.) 2:53.139 +0:17.185
5 14 Zdeněk CHUDOBA CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK MČR E2-SC -2.0 (2.) 1:26.986 (5.) 1:26.278 (5.) 2:53.264 +0:17.310
6 11 David DĚDEK CZE ORLEN I Janík Motorsport MČR E2-SC -2.0 (3.) 1:28.247 (6.) 1:25.606 (4.) 2:53.853 +0:17.899
7 15 Tereza MACHOVÁ CZE Tereza Machová MČR E2-SC -2.0 (4.) 1:32.308 (7.) 1:31.591 (7.) 3:03.899 +0:27.945
8 16 Josef HLAVINKA st. CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK MČR E2-SC -2.0 (5.) 1:42.390 (8.) 1:44.447 (8.) 3:26.837 +0:50.883

STARTERS: 8 / CLASSIFIED: 8 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified
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Race 1 Race 2

Race 1 Race 2

Race 1 Race 2

Ligier JS 49 Honda

Norma M 20 FC
Osella PA 30
Norma M 20 F Evo
Norma M 20 FC
Norma F 20

07.04.2024. 

Vehicle
Nissan Sunny
Renault Clio Sport
Ford Focus ST

Vehicle
Gloria C8F

Vehicle

Norma M 20 FC
Norma F 20

Opel Lotus



RACE FINAL
ORGANIZER: Slovakia Ring Agency s.r.o. DATE: 07.04.2024.   TIME: 18:00

MČR E2-SS -1400
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MČR / ČT Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 7 Josef HLAVINKA CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK MČR E2-SS -1.4 (1.) 1:26.588 (1.) 1:26.140 (1.) 2:52.728 142.1 km/h
STARTERS: 1 / CLASSIFIED: 1 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

MČR E2-SS -2000
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MČR / ČT Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 2 Jiří KOPEČEK CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK MČR E2-SS -2.0 (1.) 1:36.283 (1.) 1:37.128 (1.) 3:13.411 127.1 km/h
STARTERS: 1 / CLASSIFIED: 1 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

MČR E2-SC -2000
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MČR / ČT Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 12 Jiří SVOBODA CZE ORLEN I Janík Motorsport MČR E2-SC -2.0 (1.) 1:26.608 (1.) 1:26.531 (3.) 2:53.139 141.5 km/h
2 14 Zdeněk CHUDOBA CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK MČR E2-SC -2.0 (2.) 1:26.986 (2.) 1:26.278 (2.) 2:53.264 +0:00.125
3 11 David DĚDEK CZE ORLEN I Janík Motorsport MČR E2-SC -2.0 (3.) 1:28.247 (3.) 1:25.606 (1.) 2:53.853 +0:00.714
4 15 Tereza MACHOVÁ CZE Tereza Machová MČR E2-SC -2.0 (4.) 1:32.308 (4.) 1:31.591 (4.) 3:03.899 +0:10.760
5 16 Josef HLAVINKA st. CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK MČR E2-SC -2.0 (5.) 1:42.390 (5.) 1:44.447 (5.) 3:26.837 +0:33.698

STARTERS: 5 / CLASSIFIED: 5 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

MČR E2-SC -3000
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MČR / ČT Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 8 Václav JANÍK CZE ORLEN I Janík Motorsport MČR E2-SC -3.0 (1.) 1:17.980 (1.) 1:17.974 (1.) 2:35.954 157.0 km/h
2 10 Petr VÍTEK CZE Climart Racing Team MČR E2-SC -3.0 (2.) 1:19.515 (2.) 1:20.170 (2.) 2:39.685 +0:03.731
3 9 Jiří ŠPALEK CZE Komvet Racing MČR E2-SC -3.0 (3.) 1:23.121 (3.) 1:25.421 (3.) 2:48.542 +0:12.588

STARTERS: 3 / CLASSIFIED: 3 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified
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Race 1 Race 2

Race 1 Race 2

Race 1 Race 2

Race 1 Race 2

Track length: 3400 m          

Norma M 20 FC
Norma F 20
Ligier JS 49 Honda

Vehicle
Opel Lotus

HILL CLIMB RACE SLOVAKIA RING - 7. APRIL 2024 // EVENT2
Classification - MČR PAV Trieda
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Vehicle
Gloria C8F

Vehicle
Norma M 20 FC
Norma F 20

Vehicle
Norma M 20 FC
Osella PA 30
Norma M 20 F Evo



RACE FINAL
ORGANIZER: Slovakia Ring Agency s.r.o. DATE: 07.04.2024.   TIME: 18:00

MČR PAV HA Overall
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MČR / ČT Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 54 Miloš ZMEŠKAL CZE Miloš Zmeškal MČR E9 -2.0 (1.) 1:43.762 (1.) 1:44.647 (1.) 3:28.409 118.0 km/h
2 55 Pavel KOPEČEK CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK MČR E3 -1.3 (1.) 1:46.929 (2.) 1:45.316 (2.) 3:32.245 +0:03.836
3 56 Jiří KUBÍČEK CZE Jiří Kubíček MČR A5 -2.0 (1.) 2:01.566 (3.) 1:58.795 (3.) 4:00.361 +0:31.952

STARTERS: 3 / CLASSIFIED: 3 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

MČR PAV HA Divizia 1
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MČR / ČT Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 56 Jiří KUBÍČEK CZE Jiří Kubíček MČR A5 -2.0 (1.) 2:01.566 (1.) 1:58.795 (1.) 4:00.361 103.0 km/h
STARTERS: 1 / CLASSIFIED: 1 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

MČR PAV HA Divizia 2
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MČR / ČT Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 54 Miloš ZMEŠKAL CZE Miloš Zmeškal MČR E9 -2.0 (1.) 1:43.762 (1.) 1:44.647 (1.) 3:28.409 118.0 km/h
2 55 Pavel KOPEČEK CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK MČR E3 -1.3 (1.) 1:46.929 (2.) 1:45.316 (2.) 3:32.245 +0:03.836

STARTERS: 2 / CLASSIFIED: 2 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified
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Race 1 Race 2

Race 1 Race 2

Race 1 Race 2

Track length: 3400 m          

Ralt 032
MTX 02

Vehicle
BMW 2002 TI

HILL CLIMB RACE SLOVAKIA RING - 7. APRIL 2024 // EVENT2
Classification - MČR PAV HA

07.04.2024. 

Vehicle
Ralt 032
MTX 02
BMW 2002 TI

Vehicle



RACE FINAL
ORGANIZER: Slovakia Ring Agency s.r.o. DATE: 07.04.2024.   TIME: 18:00Track length: 3400 m          

HILL CLIMB RACE SLOVAKIA RING - 7. APRIL 2024 // EVENT2
Classification - MČR PAV HA

MČR PAV HA Kategória 1
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MČR / ČT Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 56 Jiří KUBÍČEK CZE Jiří Kubíček MČR A5 -2.0 (1.) 2:01.566 (1.) 1:58.795 (1.) 4:00.361 103.0 km/h
STARTERS: 1 / CLASSIFIED: 1 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

MČR PAV HA Kategória 5
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MČR / ČT Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 54 Miloš ZMEŠKAL CZE Miloš Zmeškal MČR E9 -2.0 (1.) 1:43.762 (1.) 1:44.647 (1.) 3:28.409 118.0 km/h
2 55 Pavel KOPEČEK CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK MČR E3 -1.3 (1.) 1:46.929 (2.) 1:45.316 (2.) 3:32.245 +0:03.836

STARTERS: 2 / CLASSIFIED: 2 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified
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 Page: 2./2 Chairman of the Stewards Steward Steward

Race 1 Race 2

Race 1 Race 2

07.04.2024. 

Vehicle
Ralt 032
MTX 02

Vehicle
BMW 2002 TI



RACE FINAL
ORGANIZER: Slovakia Ring Agency s.r.o. DATE: 07.04.2024.   TIME: 18:00
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MČR / ČT Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 60 Lubomír VYMĚTAL CZE Lubomír Vymětal ČT E1-H +2.0 (1.) 1:39.510 (1.) 1:38.343 (1.) 3:17.853 124.5 km/h
2 61 Milan BOHÁČ CZE Milan Boháč ČT E1-H -2.0 (1.) 1:41.217 (2.) 1:40.447 (2.) 3:21.664 +0:03.811
3 65 Martin HORT CZE Martin Hort ČT E1-H -1.6 (1.) 1:41.759 (3.) 1:42.752 (3.) 3:24.511 +0:06.658
4 62 Jaroslav WINTER CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK ČT E1-H -2.0 (2.) 1:51.501 (4.) 1:49.966 (4.) 3:41.467 +0:23.614
5 58 František HUBR CZE František Hubr ČT E1-H +2.0 (2.) 1:51.941 (5.) 1:52.272 (5.) 3:44.213 +0:26.360
6 63 Karel DVOŘÁK CZE Karel Dvořák ČT E1-H -1.6 (2.) 1:52.916 (6.) 1:52.871 (6.) 3:45.787 +0:27.934
7 64 Karel ZOUFALÝ CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK ČT E1-H -1.6 (3.) 1:57.241 (7.) 1:56.129 (7.) 3:53.370 +0:35.517

STARTERS: 7 / CLASSIFIED: 7 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified
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Race 1 Race 2
Track length: 3400 m          

Citroën C2 VTS
Škoda Felicia Pick-Up

HILL CLIMB RACE SLOVAKIA RING - 7. APRIL 2024 // EVENT2
Classification - ČT Overall

Vehicle

07.04.2024. 

BMW M3 E46
Renault Clio Sport
Peugeot 106
Honda Civic Type-R
Subaru Impreza STI



RACE FINAL
ORGANIZER: Slovakia Ring Agency s.r.o. DATE: 07.04.2024.   TIME: 18:00

ČT E1-H +2000
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MČR / ČT Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 60 Lubomír VYMĚTAL CZE Lubomír Vymětal ČT E1-H +2.0 (1.) 1:39.510 (1.) 1:38.343 (1.) 3:17.853 124.5 km/h
2 58 František HUBR CZE František Hubr ČT E1-H +2.0 (2.) 1:51.941 (2.) 1:52.272 (2.) 3:44.213 +0:26.360

STARTERS: 2 / CLASSIFIED: 2 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

ČT E1-H -2000
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MČR / ČT Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 61 Milan BOHÁČ CZE Milan Boháč ČT E1-H -2.0 (1.) 1:41.217 (1.) 1:40.447 (1.) 3:21.664 121.9 km/h
2 62 Jaroslav WINTER CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK ČT E1-H -2.0 (2.) 1:51.501 (2.) 1:49.966 (2.) 3:41.467 +0:19.803

STARTERS: 2 / CLASSIFIED: 2 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

ČT E1-H -1600
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant MČR / ČT Total Tm Avg./Diff.

1 65 Martin HORT CZE Martin Hort ČT E1-H -1.6 (1.) 1:41.759 (1.) 1:42.752 (1.) 3:24.511 120.3 km/h
2 63 Karel DVOŘÁK CZE Karel Dvořák ČT E1-H -1.6 (2.) 1:52.916 (2.) 1:52.871 (2.) 3:45.787 +0:21.276
3 64 Karel ZOUFALÝ CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK ČT E1-H -1.6 (3.) 1:57.241 (3.) 1:56.129 (3.) 3:53.370 +0:28.859

STARTERS: 3 / CLASSIFIED: 3 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified
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Race 1 Race 2

Race 1 Race 2

Race 1 Race 2

Track length: 3400 m          

Peugeot 106
Citroën C2 VTS
Škoda Felicia Pick-Up

Vehicle
Renault Clio Sport
Honda Civic Type-R

HILL CLIMB RACE SLOVAKIA RING - 7. APRIL 2024 // EVENT2
Classification - ČT Categories

07.04.2024. 

Vehicle
BMW M3 E46
Subaru Impreza STI

Vehicle
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